VII-025 TARZFES ISR RS (2007, 3)

AnDHS Anaerobic Down-flow Hanging Sponge
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AnDHS UASB SS 50 159¢9/L VSS 32 10.09g/L

-519-



VI1-025
3-2.
2 AnDHS UASB
(@SS (b CODcr (c) CODcr
SS
133.6 mg/L  CODcr  302.1 mg/L CODcr
96.0 mg/L CODcr
CODcr
SS
50 mg/L
UASB
AnDHS
SS
CODcr SS
COD 50 70 %
CODcr
CODcr 20
40
40 AnDHS UASB
32
62
4
1 AnDHS UASB 40
50 mg/L SS
50 70%
2 40 CODcr
AnDHS UASB
HRT
1 AnDHS

vol.43 p23-29 2006

03B68004c

SS (mg/L)

CODcr (mg/L

CODcr (mg/L)

-520-

250

250

200

150

100

50

150

100

al
o

2

(8 SS (b)

TR PER SRR RS

£ (2007. 3)

()

©

10 20 30 40
CODcr (c) CODcr
SS 133.6 mg/L
SS COD
40
NEDO



